12/22/25 Office of Tibet, 1228, 17th St, NW Washington, DC, 20036-
3003, USA Scholarship 000169                            159,674.12 

12/29/25 Friends of Tibet, Auckland, 0749, New Zealand Scholarship 000170                              52,083.00 

61,968,502.07 (Total Rs. Six crores nineteen lakhs sixty eight thousand five hundred two and seven paise only)

Tibetan Children's Educational & Welfare Fund - Donor's name from the period of October  to December 2025